
 

 
 

NOTICE PUBLIC MEETING 
 

BID OPENING 
2021 STORMWATER PIPE CLEANING 20-0019-EN 

TUESDAY, JULY 28, 2020 @ 2:00 P.M. 
(STAFF ONLY ON SITE) 

Municipal Services Building, First Floor, Suite #130 
100 S. Myrtle Ave. 

Clearwater, Florida 33756 
 

WEBEX VIRTUAL MEETING 
Meeting number (access code): 129 775 4647  
Meeting password: A9ux44UBBuu 
Tuesday, July 28, 2020  
2:00 PM | (UTC-04:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada) | 1 hr.  
Tap to join from a mobile device (attendees only) 
+1-408-418-9388,,1297754647## United States Toll 
Join by phone  
+1-408-418-9388 United States Toll Global call- in numbers 
Join from a video system or application 
Dial 1297754647@myclearwater.webex.com 
You can also dial 173.243.2.68 and enter your meeting number. 
Join using Microsoft Lync or Microsoft Skype for Business 
Dial 1297754647.myclearwater@lync.webex.com 
Need help? Go to http://help.webex.com  

 


	BID OPENING
	2021 STORMWATER PIPE CLEANING 20-0019-EN
	TUESDAY, JULY 28, 2020 @ 2:00 P.M.
	(STAFF ONLY ON SITE)
	Municipal Services Building, First Floor, Suite #130
	100 S. Myrtle Ave.
	Clearwater, Florida 33756

